Coalition Contact List
	Coalition
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	Business Phone

	Allegheny County Immunization Coalition
	Cindy
	Callaghan
	Cynthia.callaghan@aiu3.net
	412-335-4191

	Berks Immunization Coalition
	Tracy
	Scheirer
	tracy.scheirer@gmail.com; immunize.berks@gmail.com
	610-790-1996

	Bucks County Immunization Coalition
	Charla
	Bendas
	ctbendas@buckscounty.org
	267-580-3535

	Central Pennsylvania Immunization Coalition
	Kimberly
	Auman
	ksauman@geisinger.edu
	570-214-5284

	Chester County Immunization Coalition
	Laura
	Harbage
	lharbage@chesco.org
	610-344-6252

	Immunization Coalition of Erie County
	Karen
	Wiggers
	KWiggers@eriecountypa.gov
	814-451-6779

	Lancaster County Immunization Coalition
	Michelle
	Hargraves
	mmhargra@lghealth.org
	717- 544-3144

	Lehigh Valley Immunization Coalition
	Stephanie
	Oakley
	SOakley@bethlehem-pa.gov
	610-997-7909

	Montgomery County Immunization Coalition
	Maureen
	Hennessey
	hennesseym@mlhs.org
	484-337-5205

	Northeast Immunization Coalition
	Delphine
	Torbik
	dtorbik@wilkes-barre.pa.us
	570-208-4268

	Philadelphia Immunization Coalition
	Thomas
	Drone
	philadelphiaimmunizationcoalition@live.com
	215-360-1634

	Schuylkill County Immunization Coalition
	Carl
	Kramer
	Carl.L.KramerJr@riteaid.com
	570-462-1924

	Southwest Immunization Coalition
	Marcie
	Banze
	marcie@shchildservices.org
	724-309-6345

	Tioga County Immunization Workgroup
	McKenna
	Light
	mlight@tiogapartnership.org
	570-723-0520

	York/Adams Immunization Coalition
	Audra
	Johns
	ajohns@ycp.edu
	 717-676-3793
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